The extremely high power density AQM300 series of medical external power supplies is
fully approved to international medical safety standards. It has been designed with very high
efficiency and low standby power, enabling it to meet the latest environmental legislation.
The use of technology allows the volume to be typically half that of a traditional design.
The unit has a fully sealed enclosure complying with IP22 and a smooth surface finish
making it easier to keep clean in a clinical setting.
Class I and Class II versions ensure versatility for both hospital and non hospital applications.
300W

Technology
Opt.2
Configurable Configurable Configurable
Charging EV ChargingRenewable energy
1
Notes:
xppower.com
AC-DC
power supplies
EMI Filters
RF PowerHigh VoltageSingle Phase
Programmable
3 Phase Power Supplies 3 Phase Programmable AC-DC Power Supplies
Capacitor Charging DC-DC Converters
Model number(1) Output voltage Output current Total regulation Efficiency(2)
AQM300PS12 12.0V 24.0A
5%
90.3%
AQM300PS15 15.0V 20.0A 91.5%
AQM300PS19 19.0V 15.79A 93.4%
AQM300PS24 24.0V 12.5A 92.8%
AQM300PS48 48.0V 6.25A 93.8%
1. For class II versions, add suffix ‘C2’ to the end of the part number e.g. AQM300PS24C2.
2. Measured at full load and 230VAC.
AQM300 series